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Whether contract
contains provisions

Contractor Subject matter c:nTi:';l:;t?cfm Start date A::;Iz:::d requ;:r::i::a;::rtles Confidentiality
confidentiality of any other reasons for
of its provisions. requirements

Asia Pacific Association of Funding contribution for support of $110,000 15/01/2020 = 30/06/2020 No Nil N/A
Agriculture Research research activities
Department of Foreign ICT Footprint — Service recovery $107,707 01/07/2020 @ 30/06/2021 No No N/A
Affairs and Trade
International Bank for Contribution to CGIAR System for support $300,000 12/06/2020 = 30/06/2020 No No N/A
Reconstruction and of research activities - Stage 2 of
Development Agricultural Science and Technology

Indicators
International Bank for Contribution to CGIAR System for support = $18,100,000 12/06/2020 = 30/06/2020 No No N/A
Reconstruction and of research activities - Stage 2 of
Development Agricultural Science and Technology

Indicators
International Bank for Contribution to CGIAR System for support $1,500,000 23/06/2020 @ 30/06/2020 No No N/A
Reconstruction and of research activities - Stage 2 of
Development Agricultural Science and Technology

Indicators
University of New England John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21 $495,000 18/09/2020 @ 31/07/2021 No No N/A
University of Sydney John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21 $440,000 8/09/2020 30/07/2021 No No N/A
University of Western John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21 $385,000 20/10/2020 @ 30/07/2021 No No N/A
Australia
James Cook University John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21 $110,000 8/09/2020 30/07/2021 No No N/A
Charles Sturt University John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21 $165,000 4/09/2020 31/07/2021 No No N/A
Curtin University John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21 $110,000 4/09/2020 31/07/2021 No No N/A
Adelaide University John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21 $495,000 4/09/2020 30/07/2021 No No N/A
University of Sunshine Coast | John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21 $385,000 4/09/2020 30/07/2021 No No N/A
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Contractor

University of Queensland
University of New South
Wales

University of Canberra
University of Melbourne
University of Southern
Queensland

Murdoch University
Australian National
University

University of Tasmania
Griffith University
Flinders University
Department of Agriculture
and Water Resources

The Crawford Fund Limited

Contracts >5100,000 Senate Standing Order Calendar Year Report*
1 January — 31 December 2020

Subject matter

John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21
John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21

John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21
John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21
John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21

John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21
John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21

John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21
John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21
John Allwright Fellowship Program 20/21
Secondment of ARPM Climate Change

Funding contribution for support of
research activities

Amount of
consideration

$1,320,000
$165,000

$165,000
$220,000
$110,000

$165,000
$165,000

$385,000
$110,000
$110,000

$95,919

$1,030,000

Start date

4/09/2020
4/09/2020

4/09/2020
4/09/2020
28/10/2020

15/10/2020
6/11/2020

29/09/2020
8/09/2020
8/09/2020

29/10/2020

28/07/2020

Anticipated
end date

30/07/2021
30/07/2021

30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021

30/07/2021
30/07/2021

31/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/07/2021
30/04/2021

30/06/2021

Whether contract
contains provisions
requiring the parties
to maintain
confidentiality of any
of its provisions.

No
No

No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No

Confidentiality

other
requirements

No
No

No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No

reasons for

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

* The Senate Order of 20 June 2001 requires departments and agencies to list contracts including details of each contract entered into by the department and agencies which has not

been fully performed or which has been entered into in the previous 12 months, and which provides for a consideration to the value of $100,000 or more. The listing above is in

accordance with Department of Finance and Deregulation requirements. Subsequent to this original order the Senate has requested (Senate Order of March 2002) that the listing is
updated at six-monthly intervals. For more information on ACIAR contracts please contact aciar@aciar.gov.au
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